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Schedute N_oVemb?r 2024

November 16 | Saturday 9:30 Litu.rgy in Fnglish.
18:00 Matins
21st week after Pentecost.
November 17 Sunday 9:00 Confession
9:30 Divine Liturgy
St. Archangel Michael
November 21 | Thursday 9:00 Akathist
9:30 Divine Liturgy
O Ioannis from the Crete will come to our church and will bring particle of the
November 22 | Friday 17:00 - 21:00 | Hfe-giving Cross of jche Lord for the Wprship of the faithful, and for the healing
of the souls and bodies of all the suffering and sick.
Come to the church from 5 PM to 9 PM for veneration of the Cross and prayers!
November 23 Saturday 9:30 Litu.rgy in English.
18:00 Matins
22nd week after Pentecost.
November 24 | Sunday 9:30 Divine Liturgy
12:00 Thanksgiving Dinner
December 2024
23rd week after Pentecost.
December 1 Sul’ldﬂy 900 Confession
9:30 Divine Liturgy
December 3 Tuesday 18:00 All-night vigil with Litia
Entrance into the Temple of Our Most Holy Lady the Theotokos
December 4 Wednesday 9:00 Confession
9:30 Divine Liturgy
Saint Great Martyr Catherine
December 7 Thursday 9:00 Akathist
9:30 Divine Liturgy
24th week after Pentecost.
December 8 Sunday 9:00 Confession
9:30 Divine Liturgy
" H "
December 10 | Tuesday Icpps of the Mother of God "The Sign
9:30 Divine Liturgy
. Holy Apostle Andrew, the First-Called
December 13 Fl‘lday 9:3() Divine Liturgy
December 14 Saturday 9:30 Liturgy in English.
18:00 Matins
25th week after Pentecost.
December 15 Sunday 9:00 Confession
9:30 Divine Liturgy
December 16 Monday 18:00 All-night vigil with Litia
Holy Great Martyr Barbara. Patronal Feast of the Temple.
December 17 Tuesday 9:00 Akathist
9:30 Divine Liturgy
December 18 Wednesday 18:00 All-night vigil with Litia
Saint Nicholas, Archbishop of Myra in Lycia, the Wonderworker
December 19 | Thursday 9:00 Akathist
9:30 Divine Liturgy
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